
 

 

 

                  Tuba City Junior High Braves Softball and Baseball  

Date Day Opponent Place 
Softball 
Times 

Baseball 
Times 

March 19, 2024 Tuesday Pinon Middle School Pinon Middle School 4:00(V)/5:30(JV) 4:00(V)/5:30(JV) 

March 29, 2024 Friday Hopi Jr. High School Hopi Jr. High School 4:00(V)/5:30(JV) 4:00(V)/5:30(JV) 

April 3, 2024 Wednesday Page Middle School ** Tuba City High School 4:00(V)/5:30(JV) 4:00(V)/5:30(JV) 

April 5, 2024 Friday Sanders Middle School Sanders High School 3:00(V)/4:30(JV) 3:00(V)/4:30(JV) 

April 10, 2024 Wednesday Red Mesa Jr. High School** Tuba City High School 4:00(V)/5:30(JV) 4:00(V)/5:30(JV) 

April 17, 2024 Wednesday Tuba City Boarding School** Tuba City High School 4:00(V)/5:30(JV) 4:00(V)/5:30(JV) 

April 20, 2024 Saturday Hopi Round Robin Hopi Jr/Sr High School TBD TBD 

April 23, 2024 Tuesday Hopi Jr. High School Hopi Jr. High School 4:00(V)/5:30(JV) 4:00(V)/5:30(JV) 

April 25, 2024 Thursday Rock Point Junior High School** Tuba City High School 4:00(V)/5:30(JV) 4:00(V)/5:30(JV) 

April 29, 2024 Monday Ganado Middle School Tuba City High School 4:00(V)/5:30(JV) 4:00(V)/5:30(JV) 

May 1, 2024 Wednesday Baker Middle School** Tuba City High School 3:00(V)/4:30(JV) 3:00(V)/4:30(JV) 

May 3, 2024 Friday Pinon Middle School Pinon Middle School 4:00(V)/5:30(JV) 4:00(V)/5:30(JV) 

May 7, 2024 Tuesday NAIC Baseball/Softball POD Play Chinle, Arizona TBD TBD 

May 10, 2024 Friday 
NAIC Baseball/Softball 

Championships 
Chinle, Arizona TBD TBD 

Tuba City Junior High Braves Track and Field 

Date Day Opponent Place Times 

March 20, 2024 Wednesday Colts Early Bird Invite Kayenta, Arizona 11:00am 

March 29, 2024 Friday Page Running with the Devils Invite Page, Arizona 2:00pm 

April 6, 2024 Saturday Baker MS Colts Classic Invite Kayenta, Arizona 11:00am 

April 12, 2024 Friday Chinle Bobcats Track and Field Invite Chinle, Arizona TBD 

April 27, 2024 Saturday Thunderbird Track and Field Invite Tuba City, Arizona TBD 

April 30, 2024 Tuesday Baker MS Colts Classic Invite Kayenta, Arizona 11:00am 

May 8, 2924 Wednesday NAIC Track and Field Championships Kayenta, Arizona TBD 

4/15/24 @ 2:28 am 

Schedule is subject to change. 


